CDA March Tournament

R3

TopNov

Entry

Aero Hob Hobson-Rhoades & Kan-

darpa

Sims Meh Mehta & O’Sullivan

Pomp Ros Ross & Lu

WesWat D Davis & Shulman

Loomis A Asik & Ramenda

Pomp Dru Drumm & Kwapong

Sims Rob Robotham & Mehta

Aero God Godilla & Antony

Sims Gli Glick & Ye

Aero Par Tirumala & Parke

Farm Goe Goel & Tharpe

Sims Bou Bouabid & Sharma

Wind Car Cartwright & Hubbard

Farm Els Elsener & Kats

Farm Sab Sabarad & Sharma

Farm Pat Patel & Otu-Appiah

Sims/Avo Cole & Mathias

Farm Hal Hally-Rubio & Pravasi

Avon Pau Paul & Gleit

Pomp Wan Wang & Peters

Sims Pit Pitblado & Vellore

Wdbry Ga Garceau & Hibbard

Farm Dea Deakin & Austin

Shep Cro Crossley & Vikstrom

Team

Academy of Aerospa

Simsbury Debate

Pomperaug

Westfield/Watkinso

Loomis Chaffee

Pomperaug

Simsbury Debate

Academy of Aerospa

Simsbury Debate

Academy of Aerospa

Farmington HS Deba

Simsbury Debate

Windsor HS DT

Farmington HS Deba

Farmington HS Deba

Farmington HS Deba

Simsbury Debate

Farmington HS Deba

Avon

Pomperaug

Simsbury Debate

Woodbury

Farmington HS Deba

Shepaug Valley

Win

Pts

162

161.5

161

160.5

158

157.5

164.5

164.5

162

161.5

160.5

158.5

157.5

157

156

155.5

151.5

151.5

160.5

159

159

157.5

155

154.5

Farmington Novice Results

Rk

15

18

OpW

1.66

1.33

1.66

133

1.66

1.66

1.66

.58

1.66

1.66
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OPt

25.87

25.44

25.41

26.2

26.11

24.91

26.36

26.13

26.02

26.33

26.11

26.19

24.61

25.83

26.22

25.8

26.22

25.86

25.72

26.63

25.58

26

26.36

ORk

2.4

2.88

2.25

3.36

2,77

2.16

2.61

2.72

2.55

2.88

2.44

2.55

2.61

2.44

2.61

Rand

2.24

1.19

3.8

9.05

1.93

5.96

4.51

4.59

4.6

7.99

9.3

1.41

0.04

3.45

0.5

6.48

6.9

2.54

Ballots

W3127.529 W412527
W122726.5

W212627 W2127.528
W122627

W4124527 W2126.528
W312728

W212728 W212627 W
3125527

W212728 W142725 W
132625

W1225245 W232726
W312728

W212728
L4226.5275

W2127528

W1328265 W242928

L242726

W132523 L1329.528.5
W122828

L412528 W122828 W
3125.527

L4226275 W212626
W 412827

W2327526 L142725
W2126.526.5

L3225255 W122726.5
W2126.527

W212827 W212627 L
242524

W2124525 W2128.529
L432425

W3125526.5 W322627
L422525.5

W122827 W122423 L
3425524

L422324 W1326.5255
W212626.5

W312628 L1424.5275
L32272715

L2428.527 W212726 L
3425255

W 3127285
L422526.5

L 432626
L432526 L2326255 W
122827

L4226275 L3426.526
W122425

W132725 L432524 L
3427526
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SacHt/EC Brantley & Woods Sacred Heart Water 1 152 17 1 25.61 2.83 3.44 L242623 L432425 W

312628

Wdbry/Sh Rickenbach & Cespedes Woodbury 1 151.5 17 1.66 25,58  3.08 117 L4323235 W122726.5
L342625.5

SacHt Sa Salerno & Leon Sacred Heart Water 1 151.5 19 2 26.19 2.05 1.63 L432526 L342624 W
2326524

Farm Nee Neelati & Carpino Farmington HS Deba 1 151 19 1.33 25.69  2.44 5.73 W412324 L432727 L
342525

Hous Sha Sharabok & Drees Housatonic Valley 1 147 21 2 25.75 2.41 4.53 L342423 L432625

Farm Kwe Kwee & Nguyen Farmington HS Deba 1 145 17 133 25.47 2.55 8 L3425525 L432222 W
2125255

Wind Kab Kabal & Kabal Windsor HS DT 0 151 19 1.66 25.8 2.38 2.98 L242526 L242625 L
342524

Farm Yal Yalamanchili & Alavala Farmington HS Deba 0 150.5 20 2.33 2633 2 1.18 L432426 L432425 L
4224215

Farm Kot Kottou & Chen Farmington HS Deba 0 149.5 18 1 26.16 2.72 6.86 L242427 L432425 L
142326.5

Glast An Anglim & Rose Glastonbury 0 1425 19 1.33 2572 2.61 4.44 1232323 L4325255 L
432323

SacHt Ga Garcia & Nonamaker Sacred Heart Water 0 142.5 21 1.66 25.91 2.21 2,77 L432325 14323235 L
342424
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